
 
 

COMPANY DIRECTORY 
BUSINESS INFORMATION  BUSINESS EMAIL 

Address 
1022 Bethel St  New Business icnewbusiness@icinternational.com 

Honolulu, HI 96813  Renewals icrenewals@icinternational.com  

Main Office # (808) 591-0199  Endorsements icendorsements@icinternational.com 

Main Office Fax # (808) 591-0188  Loss Runs iclossruns@icinternational.com  

   Claims icclaims@icinternational.com 

 

CONTACTS 
NAME TITLE DIRECT # E-MAIL  

EXECUTIVE 

Nova Kim Vice President 808-564-8202 nkim@icinternational.com 

CONTRACT UNIT 

Marie-Louise "M - 
L" Lundqvist 

Underwriting 
Supervisor 

808-533-8726 mlundqvist@icinternational.com 

Lance Nishiyama Sr. Underwriter  808-533-8786 lnishiyama@icinternational.com 

Herschel 
Carambas 

Underwriter Associate 808-564-8451 hcarambas@icinternational.com  

Aimee Burgess Policy Service Assoc. II 808-533-8781 aburgess@icinternational.com  

Perlita "Pearlie" 
Encomienda 

Policy Service Assoc. II 808-533-8772 pencomienda@icinternational.com  

COMMERCIAL HJUP 

       

Garvin Lium Underwriter Associate 808-564-8236 gliu@icinternational.com 

BROKERAGE UNIT 

Elvira "Elvi" 
Stanbro 

Brokerage Supervisor 808-533-8778 estanbro@icinternational.com 

Doreen Sanborn Broker 808-533-8784 dsanborn@icinternational.com 

       

     

ACCOUNTING UNIT 

Deena Dolan Accountant II 808-533-8752 ddolan@icinternational.com  
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